CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Rena for Commissioner

Office sought or ballot question County Commissioner District_4
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary X January report From2/1/2024 to 1/31/2025
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 0

+

IN-KIND $_0

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 1820.24

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount
02/29/2024 Pimentos - Food for Fundraiser 330
03/01/2024 ActBlue Service Fees 27.31
05/15/2024 Mad Mindz 502.00

See attached TOTAL 879.31

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt
N/A
TOTAL 0
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_5272.42
| certify that this is a full and true statement _Rena 01/31/2025
Signature Date

Printed NameRena Email voterenamoran@gmail.com

Address PO Box 40754, Saint Paul, MN Phone




Date

2024-02-08 18:14:58
2024-02-08 18:35:09
2024-02-08 19:02:40
2024-02-08 19:16:35
2024-02-08 19:42:32
2024-02-08 19:59:10
2024-02-10 0:15:55
2024-02-27 15:45:17

100
250
100
500
100
200
100
250

1820.24

Donor First Nam Donor Last Nam Donor Addrl

Yolanda
Ruth
Mary
Samakab
Abdirahim
Michael
Kimberly
Keith

Mclintosh
Richardson
Clardy
Hussein
Mohamed
Mollner
Nightingale
Baker

Donor City
14287 Banyan L Rosemount MN
2595 Heritage D Saint Paul MN
8830 Branson D Inver grove heigl MN
104 Litchfield Sti St Paul MN
777 Berry St 10( Saint Paul MN
1048 Churchill S St. Paul MN
5286 McFarlane Sebastopol CA
3153 Old Hwy 8 Roseville MN

Donor State

Donor ZIP

55068
55120
55076
55117
55114
55103
95472
55418

Donor Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Donor Occupatic Donor Employer

Director of DEI
CEO

Not Employed
T™MI

CEO

AGC of MN

PPNCS

Not Employed

Self Empliyee

Huma care services lic

Lobbyist CFB ret Michael Mollner

Not Employed

Not Employed

Executive Direct ReConnect Rondo



Date Name
02/29/2024 Pimentos
05/15/2024 Mab Mindz
01/07/2025 Squarespace
03/01/2024 Act Blue

Purpose Amount

Fundraiser Food 330
Campaign Sponsc 502
Campaign Domair 20
Service Fees 27.31

879.31
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