CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of ca	andidate, committe	e, or corporation			
Office soug	ght or ballot question	on	D	District	
Type of Or	ganization:	_ Candidate Committee	Political (Actio	n) Committee/Co	rporation
Type of rep				Reporting period From	
the instruct	ions page. Use a sepa	ns received during the period arate sheet to itemize all cor	NTRIBUTIONS I of time covered by this report. Intributions from a single source or or occupation if self-employe	that exceed \$100 c	luring the calendar
IN-KIND	\$				
TOTAL RECE					
			PENDITURES		
	-	le for a political purpose duri lude date, purpose, and amo	ing period of time covered by re unt for each expenditure.	port. Attach addition	onal sheets if
Date		Pu	rpose		Amount
				TOTAL	
				101712	
separate rep			PROJECT EXPENDITURES ject for which contribution(s) or expary.	penditure(s) total mor	re than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose	Na	me & Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt
				TOTAL	
				TOTAL	
		NCE: \$			
		Signatu			Date
Printed Na	me		Email		
Address			Phone	<u></u>	

Date	Amount	Donor First Nam	Donor Last Nam	Donor Addr1	Donor City	Donor State	Donor ZIP	Donor Country	Donor Occupation	Donor Employer	
2024-02-08 18:14:58	100	Yolanda	McIntosh	14287 Banyan L	Rosemount	MN	55068	United States	Director of DEI	AGC of MN	
2024-02-08 18:35:09	250	Ruth	Richardson	2595 Heritage D	Saint Paul	MN	55120	United States	CEO	PPNCS	
2024-02-08 19:02:40	100	Mary	Clardy	8830 Branson D	Inver grove heig	IMN	55076	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	
2024-02-08 19:16:35	500	Samakab	Hussein	104 Litchfield St	St Paul	MN	55117	United States	TMI	Self Empliyee	
2024-02-08 19:42:32	100	Abdirahim	Mohamed	777 Berry St 100	Saint Paul	MN	55114	United States	CEO	Huma care service	es IIc
2024-02-08 19:59:10	200	Michael	Mollner	1048 Churchill S	St. Paul	MN	55103	United States	Lobbyist CFB re	Michael Mollner	
2024-02-10 0:15:55	100	Kimberly	Nightingale	5286 McFarlane	Sebastopol	CA	95472	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	
2024-02-27 15:45:17	250	Keith	Baker	3153 Old Hwy 8	Roseville	MN	55418	United States	Executive Direct ReConnect Rondo		
	1820.24										

Date	Name	Purpose	Amount
02/29/2024	Pimentos	Fundraiser Food	330
05/15/2024	Mab Mindz	Campaign Sponso	502
01/07/2025	Squarespace	Campaign Domair	20
03/01/2024	Act Blue	Service Fees	27.31
			879.31